Race Date

September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 (<5
7 6
8 7
9 (>7)
10 (>7)
11 (=7
12 8
13 (>7)
14 (=7
15 (<5)
16 9
17 (=7
18 (>7)
19 (<5)
20 10
21 11
22 12
23 13
24 14
25 (>7)
26 (<5)

149
154
159
148
164
246
139
163
151
161
165
212
160
158
247
209
144
138
252
194
202
201
203
191
205
249

Amanda Lawrence
Kaylee Goldhagen
Lauren Frake
Bella Hornbostel
Sara Salinas

Maria Bates

Clare Hankins
Addie Plesic

Sofia Pina

Gianna Lamendola
Kayla Tubbs
Kaileigh Sippy
Skylar Geary
Lainy Curtis
Tamara Christensen
Lauren Key

Arielle Aarvig
Claire Cannady
Sophia Brodeski
Mackenzie Key
Sophia Gordon
Alayna Frederick
Mera Moucharafi
Grace McCutcheon
Emma Andrist
Katherine Lynch

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Girls
Girls Open

Team
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Guilford
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Guilford
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Guilford

Time Pace
23:56.9  7:59/M
24:19.7 8:07/M
24:42.2  8:14/M
24:42.3  8:14/M
25:02.6 8:21/M
25:08.7 8:23/M
25:12.2  8:24/M
25:16.2 8:25/M
25:36.2  8:32/M
25:38.0 8:33/M
25:43.7 8:35/M
25:56.5 8:39/M
26:07.2 8:42/M
26:13.1  8:44/M
26:16.9  8:46/M
26:30.9 8:50/M
26:40.3 8:53/M
26:45.2  8:55/M
27:29.3 9:10/M
27:42.4  9:14/M
27:49.3 9:16/M
28:10.5 9:24/M
30:33.6 10:11/M
34:02.2 11:21/M
39:39.9 13:13/M
45:54.0 15:18/M

09/22/2020 04:52:10



Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Team

1 Hononegah

2 Belvidere North
Inc. Guilford

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Open
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6 1*
15 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Top 5Times:  2:02:43.9
50 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Top 5Times: 2:16:09.8

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

09/22/2020 05:34:27



Hononegah 9-22 XC

Race Date
September 22, 2020 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls Open
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 24:32.7
1 149 Amanda Lawrence 1 1 23:56.9 23:56.9 0:00.0
2 154 Kaylee Goldhagen 2 3 24:19.7 48:16.6 0:22.8
3 159 Lauren Frake 3 6 24:42.2 1:12:58.9 0:45.3
4 148 Bella Hornbostel 4 10 24:42.3 1:37:41.2 0:45.4
5 164 Sara Salinas 5 15 25:02.6 2:02:43.9 1:05.7
6 139 Clare Hankins (6) (21) 25:12.2  2:27:56.1 1:15.3
7 163 Addie Plesic @) (28) 25:16.2  2:53:12.3 1:19.3
8 151 Sofia Pina More Than 7 25:36.2 3:18:48.6 1:39.3
9 161 Gianna Lamendola More Than 7 25:38.0 3:44:26.6 1:41.1
10 165 Kayla Tubbs More Than 7 25:43.7  4:10:10.4 1:46.8
11 160 Skylar Geary More Than 7 26:07.2 4:36:17.6 2:10.3
12 158 Lainy Curtis More Than 7 26:13.1 5:02:30.7 2:16.2
13 144  Arielle Aarvig More Than 7 26:40.3 5:29:11.1 2:43.4
14 138 Claire Cannady More Than 7 26:45.2 5:55:56.3 2:48.3
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):50 Average Time: 27:13.9
1 212 Kaileigh Sippy 8 8 25:56.5 25:56.5 0:00.0
2 209 Lauren Key 9 17 26:30.9 52:27.4 0:344
3 194 Mackenzie Key 10 27 27:42.4 1:20:09.9 1:45.9
4 202 Sophia Gordon 11 38 27:49.3  1:47:59.2 1:52.8
5 201 Alayna Frederick 12 50 28:10.5 2:16:09.8 2:14.0
6 203 Mera Moucharafi (13) (63) 30:33.6 2:46:43.4 4:37.1
7 191 Grace McCutcheon (14) (77) 34:02.2 3:20:45.6 8:05.7
8 205 Emma Andrist More Than 7 39:39.9 4:00:25.6 13:43.4
Team - Guilford Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 246 Maria Bates Less Than 5 25:08.7 25:08.7 0:00.0
2 247 Tamara Christensen Less Than 5 26:16.9 51:25.6 1:08.2
3 252 Sophia Brodeski Less Than 5 27:29.3  1:18:55.0 2:20.6
4 249 Katherine Lynch Less Than 5 45:54.0 2:04:49.0 20:45.3

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/22/2020 04:51:45



Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 267

2 2 237

3 3 270

4 4 273

5 5 228

6 6 258

7 7 238

8 8 236

9 9 216
10 10 263
11 11 268
12 12 233
13 13 215
14 14 184
15 15 176
16 (>7) 230
17 16 265
18 (>7) 275
19 (>7) 214
20 (>7) 274
21 (>7) 235
22 17 183
23 (>7) 269
24 18 174
25 (>7) 272
26 19 172
27 (>7) 217
28 20 186
20 (>7) 262
30 21 182
31 (>7) 229
32 (>7) 223
33 (>7) 180
34 (>7) 185
35 (>7) 179
36 (>7) 218
37 (>7) 187
38 (>7) 226

0 171

Nathan Sevey
Will Ward

Hayden Johnson
Connor Schroeder
Nolan Hyser
Benjamin Branyan
Colin Young

Nick Schroeder
Nick Bourgault
Logan Burley
Adan Bueno

Luke Beutel

Brian Ackerman
Jake McLarty
Wesley Waugh
Cameron O'Brien
Anthony Drake
Ander Toldo

Matt Gilbertson
Elijah Stanley
Carson Ritchie
Michael Hommema
Jack Carlson
Nicholas Nemeth
Jackson Rich
Ryan Hommema
Scotty Crane
Bryce Mohnacky
Nicholas Rich
Andrew Beiber
Banks Laplante
Jacob Rudawski
Christopher Meyers
Luke Meiborg
Jarod Guffey
Cooper Engelhard
Adrian Solares
Uriel Avila

Alex (Patrick) Gerdeman

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys
Boys Open

Team
Guilford
Belvidere North
Guilford
Guilford
Belvidere North
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Guilford
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Guilford
Guilford
Belvidere North
Guilford
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Guilford
Hononegah
Guilford
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Guilford
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah

Time Pace
19:33.3 6:31/M
19:37.4  6:32/M
19:40.6  6:34/M
19:41.8 6:34/M
19:43.2 6:34/M
19:47.4  6:36/M
20:15.7  6:45/M
20:24.5 6:48/M
20:24.6  6:48/M
20:28.4  6:49/M
20:42.8  6:54/M
21:04.6  7:02/M
21:08.7  7:03/M
21:159 7:05/M
21:18.6  7:06/M
21:23.4  7:08/M
21:30.2  7:10/M
21:36.7 7:12/M
21:37.9 7:13/M
21:59.3 7:20/M
22:13.5 7:25/M
23:42.1  7:54/M
23:42.2  7:54/M
23:51.6 7:57/M
23:59.7 8:00/M
24:50.9 8:17/M
24:59.3  8:20/M
25:08.4  8:23/M
25:15.5 8:25/M
26:22.6  8:48/M
26:27.5  8:49/M
26:59.3 9:00/M
27:51.8 9:17/M
28:55.8  9:39/M
29:25.3  9:48/M
30:45.8 10:15/M
31:47.8 10:36/M
32:12.2 10:44/M

09/22/2020 06:09:07



Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Team
1 Guilford
2 Belvidere North
3 Hononegah

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Team Summary Results

Boys
Boys Open
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
24 1 3 4 6 10 11
Top 5Times: 1:39:11.6
31 2 5 7 8 9 12
Top 5Times: 1:40:25.5
83 14 15 17 18 19 20
Top 5Times: 1:54:59.2
1

13

21

09/22/2020 06:09:59



Race Date

September 22, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):24

267
270
273
258
263
268
265
275
274
269
272
262
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Nathan Sevey
Hayden Johnson
Connor Schroeder
Benjamin Branyan
Logan Burley
Adan Bueno
Anthony Drake
Ander Toldo
Elijah Stanley
Jack Carlson
Jackson Rich
Nicholas Rich

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):31

1 237
2 228
3 238
4 236
5 216
6 233
7 215
8 230
9 214
10 235
11 217
12 229
13 223
14 218
15 226

Will Ward

Nolan Hyser
Colin Young
Nick Schroeder
Nick Bourgault
Luke Beutel
Brian Ackerman
Cameron O'Brien
Matt Gilbertson
Carson Ritchie
Scotty Crane
Banks Laplante
Jacob Rudawski
Cooper Engelhard
Uriel Avila

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):83

184
176
183
174
172
186

O Ul WN PR

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Jake McLarty
Wesley Waugh
Michael Hommema
Nicholas Nemeth
Ryan Hommema
Bryce Mohnacky

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Open

Overall
Place

O b~ WE

10
(11)
(16)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

0N oo

9
(12)
(13)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

14
15
17
18
19

(20)

NN NN

NN NN NN NN

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:50.3

o h

14

24
(35)
(51)

19:33.3
19:40.6
19:41.8
19:47.4
20:28.4
20:42.8
21:30.2
21:36.7
21:59.3
23:42.2
23:59.7
25:15.5

Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 20:05.1

14
22
31

(43)

(56)

19:37.4
19:43.2
20:15.7
20:24.5
20:24.6
21:04.6
21:08.7
21:23.4
21:37.9
22:13.5
24:59.3
26:27.5
26:59.3
30:45.8
32:12.2

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 22:59.8

14
29
46
64
83

(103)

21:15.9
21:18.6
23:142.1
23:51.6
24:50.9
25:08.4

19:33.3

39:13.9

58:55.7
1:18:43.2
1:39:11.6
1:59:54.4
2:21:24.7
2:43:.01.4
3:05:00.7
3:28:43.0
3:52:42.7
4:17:58.2

19:37.4

39:20.6

59:36.3
1:20:00.9
1:40:25.5
2:01:30.1
2:22:38.9
2:44:.02.3
3:05:40.2
3:27:53.8
3:52:53.1
4:19:20.6
4:46:19.9
5:17:05.8
5:49:18.0

21:15.9
42:34.5
1.06:16.6
1:30:08.3
1:54:59.2
2:20:07.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:07.3
0:08.5
0:14.1
0:55.1
1.09.5
1:56.9
2:03.4
2:26.0
4:08.9
4:26.4
5:42.2

0:00.0
0:05.8
0:38.3
0:47.1
0:47.2
1:27.2
1:31.3
1:46.0
2:00.5
2:36.1
5:21.9
6:50.1
7:21.9
11:08.4
12:34.8

0:00.0
0:02.7
2:26.2
2:35.7
3:35.0
3:52.5

09/22/2020 06:09:35



Race Date Hononegah 9-22 XC

September 22, 2020 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Open
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):83 Average Time: 22:59.8
7 182 Andrew Beiber (22) (124) 26:22.6  2:46:30.3 5:06.7
8 180 Christopher Meyers More Than 7 27:51.8 3:14:22.1 6:35.9
9 185 Luke Meiborg More Than 7 28:55.8  3:43:17.9 7:39.9
10 179 Jarod Guffey More Than 7 29:25.3  4:12:43.3 8:09.4
11 187 Adrian Solares More Than 7 31:47.8 4:44:31.1 10:31.9
DQ 171 Alex (Patrick) Gerdeman DQ

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 2 09/22/2020 06:09:35



Race Date

September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 (=7
12 (=7
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 (>7)
19 (7))
20 (>7)
21 16
22 17
23 18
24 19
25 (>7)
26 20
27 21
28 (>7)
29 (>7)
30 (>7)
31 (37

248
189
141
157
253
147
146
145
150
152
155
142
204
251
199
196
250
143
156
162
190
254
193
198
192
241
240
243
208
188
195

Michelle Gasmund
Sydnie Elder
Lauren Johnston
Indigo Sterud
Madison Harmsen
Hailey Henry

Erin Collins

Ryanne Bronnimann

Amelia Pickard
Melina Touvannas
Michelle Perez
Christine Nielsen
Alex Pecora
Lena Andrews
Samantha Slife
Dellana Muck
Lila Ranz

Ava Tarara

Sam Risley
Isabelle Molitor
Katrina Kazluski
Sofia Kolkey
Ella Dixon

Ada Parker
Anna Sida
Sarah McLaughlin
Faith Bruecks
Jackie Kuroda
Gabby Hererra
Ainsley Dean
Evelyn Molina

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls Varsity

Team
Guilford
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Guilford
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Guilford
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Belvidere North

Time Pace
19:23.6  6:28/M
20:12.0 6:44/M
20:21.9 6:47/M
20:32.8 6:51/M
20:42.4  6:54/M
20:45.1  6:55/M
21:16.4  7:05/M
21:33.7 7:11/M
21:48.6  7:16/M
21:49.2 7:16/M
21:50.7 7:17/M
21:51.1  7:17/M
22:04.6 7:22/M
22:15.3  7:25/M
22:20.6  7:27/M
22:245  7:28/M
22:25.7  7:29/M
22:29.1  7:30/M
22:31.4  7:30/M
23:11.9  7:44/M
23:37.3  7:52/M
23:42.6  7:54/M
23:56.2  7:59/M
24:.07.4  8:02/M
24:49.6  8:17/M
24:53.2  8:18/M
26:11.7  8:44/M
26:51.1 8:57/M
27:04.1  9:01/M
27:19.3  9:06/M
27:21.1 9:07/M

09/22/2020 06:00:15



Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Team
1 Hononegah
2 Guilford
3 Belvidere North

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Team Summary Results

Girls
Girls Varsity
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6
28 3 4 6 7 8 9
Top 5Times: 1:44:30.1
50 1 5 12 15 17 20
Top 5Times: 1:48:29.8
56 2 11 13 14 16 18
Top 5Times: 1:50:39.2
1

21

19

09/22/2020 05:59:17



Race Date
September 22, 2020

Bib No

Name

Team - Hononegah
Team Score (places):28
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141
157
147
146
145
150
152
155
142
143
156
162

Lauren Johnston
Indigo Sterud
Hailey Henry

Erin Collins
Ryanne Bronnimann
Amelia Pickard
Melina Touvannas
Michelle Perez
Christine Nielsen
Ava Tarara

Sam Risley
Isabelle Molitor

Team - Guilford
Team Score (places):50

O ~NO O, WN P

248
253
251
250
254
241
240
243

Michelle Gasmund
Madison Harmsen
Lena Andrews

Lila Ranz

Sofia Kolkey
Sarah McLaughlin
Faith Bruecks
Jackie Kuroda

Team - Belvidere North
Team Score (places):56

© 00O ~NO UL WN P

O
()

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

189
204
199
196
190
193
198
192
208
188
195

Sydnie Elder
Alex Pecora
Samantha Slife
Dellana Muck
Katrina Kazluski
Ella Dixon

Ada Parker
Anna Sida
Gabby Hererra
Ainsley Dean
Evelyn Molina

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 20:54.0

20:21.9
20:32.8
20:45.1
21:16.4
21:33.7
21:48.6
21:49.2
21:50.7
21:51.1
22:29.1
22:31.4
23:11.9

20:21.9

40:54.7
1.01:39.9
1:22:56.3
1:44:30.1
2:06:18.7
2:28:07.9
2:49:58.7
3:11:49.8
3:34:19.0
3:56:50.4
4:20:02.3

0:00.0
0:10.9
0:23.2
0:54.5
1:11.8
1:26.7
1.27.3
1:28.8
1:29.2
2:07.2
2:09.5
2:50.0

Average Time: 21:41.9

19:23.6
20:42.4
22:15.3
22:25.7
23:42.6
24:53.2
26:11.7
26:51.1

19:23.6

40:06.0
1:02:21.4
1:24:47.1
1:48:29.8
2:13:23.0
2:39:34.7
3:06:25.9

0:00.0
1:18.8
2:51.7
3:02.1
4:19.0
5:29.6
6:48.1
7:27.5

Average Time: 22:07.8

20:12.0
22:04.6
22:20.6
22:24.5
23:37.3
23:56.2
24:07.4
24:49.6
27:04.1
27:19.3
27:21.1

Girls
Girls Varsity
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
3 3
4 7
6 13
7 20
8 28
9) (37)
(10) (47)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
1 1
5 6
12 18
15 33
17 50
(20) (70)
(21) (91)
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
2 2
11 13
13 26
14 40
16 56
(18) (74)
(19) (93)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
1

20:12.0

42:16.6
1:04:37.3
1:27.01.8
1:50:39.2
2:14:35.4
2:38:42.8
3:03:32.5
3:30:36.6
3:57:56.0
4:25:17.1

0:00.0
1.52.6
2:08.6
2:12.5
3:25.3
3:44.2
3:55.4
4:37.6
6:52.1
7:07.3
7:09.1

09/22/2020 05:59:40



Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Score Bib No

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 167
2 2 220
3 3 170
4 4 222
5 5 271
6 6 221
7 7 264
8 8 261
9 9 219
10 10 227
11 11 166
12 12 177
13 13 168
14 14 259
15 15 256
16 16 260
17 17 181
18 18 175
19 19 231
20 (>7) 178
21 20 255
22 21 225
23 (>7) 213

Nathan Halbrader
Nick Lenzen
Bailen Estrada
Caden McNulty
Brandon Lawson
Brandon Massman
Juan DelReal
Jackson Durso
Caden Lendman
Orlando Hernandez
Jack Collier

Philip Winkelman
Thomas Ptacin
Owen Dahlberg
Joe Gibbons
Carson Dennis
Chris Schwuchow
Dylan Paccagnini
Jovanni Alvarez
Lyons Buckley
Esteban J Castanon
Zach Stegman
Solomon Foley

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Boys

Boys Varsity

Team
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Guilford
Belvidere North
Guilford
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Hononegah
Hononegah
Guilford
Guilford
Guilford
Hononegah
Hononegah
Belvidere North
Hononegah
Guilford
Belvidere North
Belvidere North

Time Pace
16:40.5 5:34/M
16:48.1 5:36/M
17:02.3 5:41/M
17:04.1 5:41/M
17:04.4  5:41/M
17:10.5 5:44/M
17:12.4  5:44/M
17:25.1  5:48/M
17:30.3  5:50/M
17:36.2  5:52/M
17:36.7  5:52/M
17:55.4  5:58/M
17:57.7 5:59/M
18:04.3 6:01/M
18:07.9  6:03/M
18:24.1  6:08/M
18:38.4  6:13/M
18:58.1 6:19/M
19:01.4 6:20/M
19:05.2 6:22/M
19:21.6 6:27/M
19:24.0 6:28/M
22:19.6  7:27/M

09/22/2020 06:20:54



Race Date
September 22, 2020

Place Team
1 Belvidere North
2 Hononegah
3 Guilford

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing

Hononegah 9-22 XC
Team Summary Results

Boys

Boys Varsity
Top 5 = = Finishers
Places 1 2 3 4 5 6

31 2 4 6 9 10 19
Top 5Times: 1:26:09.2

40 1 3 11 12 13 17
Top 5Times: 1:27:12.6

49 5 7 8 14 15 16
Top 5Times: 1:27:54.1

18

20

09/22/2020 06:21:38



Hononegah 9-22 XC
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 22, 2020

Boys
Boys Varsity

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Belvidere North Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):31 Average Time: 17:13.8
1 220 Nick Lenzen 2 2 16:48.1 16:48.1 0:00.0
2 222 Caden McNulty 4 6 17:04.1 33:52.2 0:16.0
3 221 Brandon Massman 6 12 17:10.5 51:02.7 0:22.4
4 219 Caden Lendman 9 21 17:30.3 1:08:33.0 0:42.2
5 227 Orlando Hernandez 10 31 17:36.2 1:26:09.2 0:48.1
6 231 Jovanni Alvarez (29) (50) 19:01.4 1:45:10.6 2:13.3
7 225 Zach Stegman (22) (72) 19:24.0 2:04:34.6 2:35.9
8 213 Solomon Foley More Than 7 22:19.6  2:26:54.2 5:31.5
Team - Hononegah Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):40 Average Time: 17:26.5
1 167 Nathan Halbrader 1 1 16:40.5 16:40.5 0:00.0
2 170 Bailen Estrada 3 4 17:02.3 33:42.8 0:21.8
3 166 Jack Collier 11 15 17:36.7 51:19.5 0:56.2
4 177  Philip Winkelman 12 27 17:55.4 1:09:14.9 1:14.9
5 168 Thomas Ptacin 13 40 17:57.7 1:27:12.6 1:17.2
6 181 Chris Schwuchow a7) (57) 18:38.4  1:45:51.0 1:57.9
7 175 Dylan Paccagnini (18) (75) 18:58.1 2:04:49.1 2:17.6
8 178 Lyons Buckley More Than 7 19:05.2 2:23:54.3 2:24.7
Team - Guilford Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):49 Average Time: 17:34.8
1 271 Brandon Lawson 5 5 17:04.4 17:04.4 0:00.0
2 264 Juan DelReal 7 12 17:12.4 34:16.8 0:08.0
3 261 Jackson Durso 8 20 17:25.1 51:41.9 0:20.7
4 259 Owen Dahlberg 14 34 18:04.3  1:09:46.2 0:59.9
5 256 Joe Gibbons 15 49 18:07.9 1:27:54.1 1:03.5
6 260 Carson Dennis (16) (65) 18:24.1  1:46:18.2 1:19.7
7 255 Esteban J Castanon (20) (85) 19:21.6  2:05:39.8 2:17.2

Timing provided by: Tri-3 Sports Timing 1 09/22/2020 06:22:20



